. TriHealth

Healthcare De-escalation Strategies:

When patient care ends and your persona
begins

Enroliment:;

e Enrollin Healthcare De-escalation Strategies in Learn

safety

Presented by: TriHealth Protective Services

e Complete online course (WBT) — MUST be completed prior to attending the
in-person training

e Once the online course is completed you will be directed to register for an
in-person session. Recurring sessions will begin in April 2023.

Recurring in-person sessions:
Kenwood Connections: 2nd Thursday of month & 4th Thursday of month

Alternating sites Arrow Springs, Bethesda Butler, MHMH, and Western Ridge: 3@
Wednesday of month

Healthcare De-escalation Strategies 2023

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday

4/10/2023
4/18/2023
4/19/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
5/17/2023
5/25/2023
5/25/2023

6/8/2023

6/8/2023
6/21/2023
6/22/2023
6/22/2023
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/19/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
8/10/2023
8/10/2023
8/16/2023

11-12:30
11-12:30
10-11:30
9-10:30
11:30-1
9-10:30
9-10:30
11-12:30
9-10:30
11:30-1
9-10:30
9-10:30
11-12:30
9-10:30
11:30-1
9-10:30
9-10:30
11-12:30
9-10:30
11:30-1
9-10:30

BN

GSH

BN

Kenwood Connections
Kenwood Connections
Arrow Springs
Kenwood Connections
Kenwood Connections
Kenwood Connections
Kenwood Connections
Butler

Kenwood Connections
Kenwood Connections
Kenwood Connections
Kenwood Connections
Western Ridge
Kenwood Connections
Kenwood Connections
Kenwood Connections
Kenwood Connections
MHMH

Golder Il

Conf. Center C
Golder Il

4th Floor A& B
4th Floor A & B
Conference Room 1, 2, & 3
4th Floor A & B
4th Floor A& B
4th Floor A & B
4th Floor A& B
MOB 1

4th Floor A& B
4th Floor A & B
4th Floor A& B
4th Floor A & B
West Side 1
4th Floor A & B
4th Floor A& B
4th Floor A & B
4th Floor A& B
CR1

12/8/2022, AG



. TriHealth

Thursday 8/24/2023 9-10:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Thursday 8/24/2023 11-12:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Thursday 9/14/2023 9-10:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Thursday 9/14/2023 11:30-1 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Wednesday 9/20/2023 9-10:30 Arrow Springs Conference Room 1, 2, & 3
Thursday 9/28/2023 9-10:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Thursday 9/28/2023 11-12:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Thursday 10/12/2023 11:30-1 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Wednesday 10/18/2023 9-10:30 Butler MOB 1
Thursday 10/26/2023 9-10:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Thursday 10/26/2023 11-12:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Thursday 11/9/2023 9-10:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Thursday 11/9/2023 11:30-1 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Wednesday 11/15/2023 9-10:30 Western Ridge West Side 1 & 2
Thursday 12/14/2023 9-10:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Thursday 12/14/2023 11:30-1 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Wednesday 12/20/203 9-10:30 MHMH CR1

Thursday 12/28/2023 9-10:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B
Thursday 12/28/2023 11-12:30 Kenwood Connections 4th Floor A & B

Learner Outcome: 100% of learners will self-report an increased understanding of when patient
care ends and personal safety begins as it relates to safety threats in the healthcare sefting.

Parficipants who successfully complete the WBT Titled: De-escalation Training, attend the entire
in-person event, and complete an evaluation will earn 2 nursing contact hours.

TriHealth is approved as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by the
Wisconsin Nurses Association, an accredited approver by the American Nurses Credentialing
Center's Commission on Accreditation.

No one with the ability to control content of this activity has a relevant financial relationship(s) to
disclose with an ineligible company.

If you have any questions regarding this program, please contact:
Alyssa Graham@irihealth.com

12/8/2022, AG


mailto:Alyssa_Graham@trihealth.com

