

Healthcare De-escalation Strategies:

When patient care ends and your personal safety begins

Presented by: TriHealth Protective Services

Enrollment:

- Enroll in **Healthcare De-escalation Strategies** in Learn
- Complete online course (WBT) MUST be completed prior to attending the in-person training
- Once the online course is completed you will be directed to register for an in-person session. Recurring sessions will begin in April 2023.

Recurring in-person sessions:

Kenwood Connections: 2nd Thursday of month & 4th Thursday of month Alternating sites Arrow Springs, Bethesda Butler, MHMH, and Western Ridge: 3rd Wednesday of month

Healthcare De-escalation Strategies 2023

		-		
Monday	4/10/2023	11-12:30	BN	Golder II
Tuesday	4/18/2023	11-12:30	GSH	Conf. Center C
Wednesday	4/19/2023	10-11:30	BN	Golder II
Thursday	5/11/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	5/11/2023	11:30-1	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Wednesday	5/17/2023	9-10:30	Arrow Springs	Conference Room 1, 2, & 3
Thursday	5/25/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	5/25/2023	11-12:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	6/8/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	6/8/2023	11:30-1	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Wednesday	6/21/2023	9-10:30	Butler	MOB 1
Thursday	6/22/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	6/22/2023	11-12:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	7/13/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	7/13/2023	11:30-1	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Wednesday	7/19/2023	9-10:30	Western Ridge	West Side 1
Thursday	7/27/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	7/27/2023	11-12:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	8/10/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	8/10/2023	11:30-1	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Wednesday	8/16/2023	9-10:30	МНМН	CR 1



Thursday	8/24/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	8/24/2023	11-12:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	9/14/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	9/14/2023	11:30-1	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Wednesday	9/20/2023	9-10:30	Arrow Springs	Conference Room 1, 2, & 3
Thursday	9/28/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	9/28/2023	11-12:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	10/12/2023	11:30-1	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Wednesday	10/18/2023	9-10:30	Butler	MOB 1
Thursday	10/26/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	10/26/2023	11-12:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	11/9/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	11/9/2023	11:30-1	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Wednesday	11/15/2023	9-10:30	Western Ridge	West Side 1 & 2
Thursday	12/14/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	12/14/2023	11:30-1	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Wednesday	12/20/203	9-10:30	МНМН	CR 1
Thursday	12/28/2023	9-10:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B
Thursday	12/28/2023	11-12:30	Kenwood Connections	4th Floor A & B

Learner Outcome: 100% of learners will self-report an increased understanding of when patient care ends and personal safety begins as it relates to safety threats in the healthcare setting.

Participants who successfully complete the WBT Titled: De-escalation Training, attend the entire in-person event, and complete an evaluation will earn 2 nursing contact hours.

TriHealth is approved as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by the Wisconsin Nurses Association, an accredited approver by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation.

No one with the ability to control content of this activity has a relevant financial relationship(s) to disclose with an ineligible company.

If you have any questions regarding this program, please contact: Alyssa_Graham@trihealth.com